We have further consolidated our single marketing language globally – the language of the
“Values Based Brands”. We have given it a comprehensive definition, including metrics in
our World Class Commercial Program, shared by both the Marketing and Sales functions. For
each country, we have translated our marketing ability into an objectively quantifiable element
in our target setting and performance culture, allowing for cross-country comparison, best
practice sharing, and targeted training and development.

We continued to invest in brand building, increasing our spending on marketing and sales, as
reflected in the increase of commercial expenses of 8.4% in 2008. We intensified our product
renovation and innovation, which has further improved the performance of our focus
brands. Our innovative Stella Artois 4%, launched in 3Q 2008, delivered very good results in
the fourth quarter and supported the Stella Artois brand’s first market share gain in the UK
since 2003.

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 7 / 24

CONSOLIDATED VOLUMES

Pro forma

FY07

Scope Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
North America 25 734 83 788 26 605 3.1%
Latin America - North 100 877 -323 965 101 519 1.0%
Latin America - South 30 524 0 3 174 33 698 10.4%
Western Europe 36 308 -850 -1 705 33 753 -4.8%
Central and Eastern Europe 49 137 0 -2 994 46 142 -6.1%
Asia Pacific 38 299 0 38 38 337 0.1%
Global Export and Holding Companies 4 765 68 -167 4 666 -3.4%
InBev Worldwide 285 644 -1 023 99 284 719 0.0%

Figure 2. Volumes (thousand Hls)

Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
North America 16 321 0 670 16 990 4.1%
Latin America - North 31 344 -369 -477 30 498 -1.5%
Latin America - South 9 832 0 732 10 565 7.4%
Western Europe 9 135 -26 -857 8 252 -9.4%
Central and Eastern Europe 10 645 0 -1 224 9 421 -11.5%
Asia Pacific 9 046 0 -294 8 752 -3.3%
Global Export and Holding Companies 1 035 0 -89 946 -8.6%
InBev Worldwide 87 358 -396 -1 539 85 424 -1.8%

Consolidated volumes for FY08 were flat. Anheuser-Busch InBev’s own beer volumes
decreased 0.3%, slightly ahead of overall beer volumes, which declined by 0.8%, as a result of
the ongoing focus on growing our own branded volumes. For 4Q08 total volumes fell 1.8%,
own beer declined 2.0% and total beer decreased 2.3%. Soft drinks volumes grew 4.9% in
FY08 and 1.6% in the 4Q08.

North America

Our total FY08 volumes increased 3.1%, and 4.1% in 4Q08, including the Anheuser-Busch US
beer volumes as of November 18, 2008 and in the comparison base in 2007, providing a fair
view of the underlying organic performance of our combined North American business.

[…]

In China, volumes declined 1.2% in FY08 and market data indicates that the industry was
weak in 2008. The Harbin business contributed with an organic volume growth of 7.9% in the
six weeks since 18 November 2008 compared to the same period in 2007, which was offset by
volume declines of 1.8% in the South East. On a full year pro forma basis, the Harbin business
delivered volume growth of 4.7%. In the fourth quarter, China volumes declined 5.3%.

Our volumes in South Korea grew 6.1% in FY 08, which is about twice as fast as the industry,
leading to a market share gain of 1.2 points. The Cass brand grew 11.9% in FY08. In the last 2
years, the Cass brand has gained 6.2 market share points. In addition to good volume
performance, South Korea has also delivered strong profitability growth for the last two years.
In 4Q08, South Korean volumes continued to grow strongly at a rate of 6.3%.

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

FY07

reported

FY07

Pro forma

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Revenue 14 430 15 576 -49 -235 810 16 102 5.2%

Cost of sales -5 936 -6 705 19 116 -551 -7 122 -8.3%

Gross profit 8 494 8 871 -31 -119 259 8 980 2.9%

Distribution expenses -1 713 -1 787 2 44 -113 -1 854 -6.4%

Sales and marketing expenses -2 134 -2 274 17 48 -188 -2 396 -8.4%

Administrative expenses -990 -1 133 55 -2 73 -1 006 6.9%

Other operating income/expenses 263 255 -6 -6 55 298 20.2%

Normalized profit from operations

(normalized EBIT)

3 920 3 933 38 -35 86 4 022 2.1%

Non recurring items above EBIT 374 -404

Net finance costs -598 -982

Non recurring net finance cost 0 -138

Share of results of associates 1 47

Income tax expense -649 -445

Profit 3 048 2 099

attributable to equity holders of InBev 2 198 1 288

attributable to minority interests 849 811

Normalized EBITDA 4 992 5 091 54 -51 239 5 334 4.6%

Figure 3. Consolidated Income Statement (million euro)

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 11 / 24

4Q07

reported

4Q07

Pro forma

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Revenue 3 881 5 027 -15 26 209 5 247 4.2%

Cost of sales -1 573 -2 342 0 -59 -136 -2 536 -5.8%

Gross profit 2 309 2 685 -14 -33 73 2 711 2.7%

Distribution expenses -442 -516 2 12 -43 -544 -8.4%

Sales and marketing expenses -513 -653 3 -4 -60 -713 -9.2%

Administrative expenses -251 -394 78 -7 15 -307 4.9%

Other operating income/expenses 90 83 0 -2 30 111 37.3%

Normalized profit from operations

(normalized EBIT)

1 193 1 206 70 -33 15 1 258 1.2%

Non recurring items above EBIT 339 -292

Net finance costs -145 -489

Share of results of associates 0 44

Non recurring net finance cost 1 -113

Income tax expense -186 -114

Profit 1 202 294

attributable to equity holders of InBev 900 49

attributable to minority interests 302 245

Normalized EBITDA 1 467 1 566 90 -26 89 1 720 5.3%

Revenue – Consolidated revenue grew 5.2% for FY08, totaling 16 102 million euro. The
increase in revenue per hectoliter of 5.6% is the result of effective revenue management
activities implemented across our businesses, and also reflects product mix improvements. In
4Q08, consolidated revenue grew 4.2% for 4Q08, and 7.1% on a per hectoliter basis.

Cost of Sales (CoS) – Consolidated CoS increased 8.3% for FY08, reaching 7 122 million
euro. On a per Hl basis, CoS increased 9.1%. In 2008, we saw the combined effects of lower
than expected volume growth in Zones with below average CoS/hl especially in Latin America

[…]

of the Anheuser & Co brewery, established in 1860 in St. Louis, USA. Geographically diversified with a balanced
exposure to developed and developing markets, Anheuser-Busch InBev leverages the collective strengths of its
120,000 employees based in operations in over 30 countries across the world. The company strives to be the Best
Beer Company in a Better World. On a pro-forma basis for 2008, the combined company would have generated
revenues of 26.5 billion euro. For more information, please visit: www.ab-inbev.com.

Anheuser-Busch InBev Contacts:

Marianne Amssoms Robert Ottenstein

Vice President Global External Communications Vice President Investor Relations
Tel: +32-16-27-67-11 Tel: +32-16-27-60-97
E-mail: marianne.amssoms@inbev.com  E-mail: robert.ottenstein@inbev.com

 Thelke Gerdes

 Investor Relations
 Tel: +32-16-27-68-88
 E-mail: thelke.gerdes@inbev.com

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 18 / 24

InBev Worldwide Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 285 644 -1 023 0 99 284 719 0.0%
Revenue 15 576 -49 -235 810 16 102 5.2%

Cost of sales -6 705 19 116 -551 -7 122 -8.3%
Gross profit 8 871 -31 -119 259 8 980 2.9%

Distribution expenses -1 787 2 44 -113 -1 854 -6.4%
Sales and marketing expenses -2 274 17 48 -188 -2 396 -8.4%
Administrative expenses -1 133 55 -2 73 -1 006 6.9%
Other operating income/expenses 255 -6 -6 55 298 20.2%
Normalized EBIT 3 933 38 -35 86 4 022 2.1%
Normalized EBITDA 5 091 54 -51 239 5 334 4.6%

Normalized EBITDA margin 32.7% 33.1% -15 bp

North America Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 25 734 83 0 788 26 605 3.1%
Revenue 2 433 8 71 203 2 715 8.4%

Cost of sales -1 025 4 -62 -96 -1 179 -9.5%
Gross profit 1 408 12 9 107 1 536 7.6%

Distribution expenses -336 -7 7 -12 -348 -3.4%
Sales and marketing expenses -311 4 -7 4 -311 1.2%
Administrative expenses -216 79 -9 34 -112 26.5%
Other operating income/expenses 14 0 0 -16 -3 -120.0%
Normalized EBIT 558 87 0 117 763 17.8%
Normalized EBITDA 706 95 6 126 933 15.6%

Normalized EBITDA margin 29.0% 34.4% 255 bp

Latin America - North Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 100 877 -323 0 965 101 519 1.0%
Revenue 4 904 -9 54 234 5 182 4.8%

Cost of sales -1 664 -6 -13 -97 -1 781 -5.9%
Gross profit 3 239 -15 41 137 3 402 4.2%

Distribution expenses -551 0 -4 -64 -619 -11.7%
Sales and marketing expenses -491 0 -4 -72 -567 -14.7%
Administrative expenses -256 -19 -2 -4 -282 -1.6%
Other operating income/expenses 121 29 2 -11 140 -7.4%
Normalized EBIT 2 062 -6 33 -14 2 074 -0.7%
Normalized EBITDA 2 318 -6 36 46 2 394 2.0%

Normalized EBITDA margin 47.3% 46.2% -127 bp

Latin America - South Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 30 524 0 0 3 174 33 698 10.4%
Revenue 1 003 0 -43 295 1 254 29.4%

Cost of sales -425 0 24 -128 -529 -30.0%
Gross profit 578 0 -20 167 726 28.9%

Distribution expenses -82 0 5 -21 -98 -25.5%
Sales and marketing expenses -118 0 5 -17 -129 -14.1%
Administrative expenses -44 0 2 -6 -49 -14.7%
Other operating income/expenses -11 0 0 19 8 173.6%
Normalized EBIT 323 0 -8 142 457 44.1%
Normalized EBITDA 405 0 -11 153 546 37.9%

Normalized EBITDA margin 40.3% 43.5% 264 bp

Annex 1 - FY08 segment information (million euro)

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 19 / 24

Western Europe Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 36 308 -850 0 -1 705 33 753 -4.8%
Revenue 3 480 -50 -154 -60 3 217 -1.7%

Cost of sales -1 634 27 103 -7 -1 511 -0.4%
Gross profit 1 847 -23 -51 -66 1 706 -3.6%

Distribution expenses -406 9 17 -20 -401 -5.0%
Sales and marketing expenses -673 23 25 -12 -638 -1.9%
Administrative expenses -237 -9 4 9 -233 3.6%
Other operating income/expenses -71 -34 -5 13 -98 14.8%
Normalized EBIT 460 -35 -10 -77 337 -17.3%
Normalized EBITDA 771 -38 -20 -72 642 -9.6%

Normalized EBITDA margin 22.2% 19.9% -172 bp

Central and Eastern Europe Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 49 137 0 0 -2 994 46 142 -6.1%
Revenue 2 198 0 -85 96 2 209 4.3%

Cost of sales -1 013 0 50 -183 -1 145 -18.0%
Gross profit 1 186 0 -35 -87 1 064 -7.3%

Distribution expenses -292 0 9 6 -277 1.9%
Sales and marketing expenses -392 0 13 -68 -446 -17.4%
Administrative expenses -131 2 2 8 -119 6.0%
Other operating income/expenses -69 0 0 -21 -89 -30.2%
Normalized EBIT 302 2 -10 -162 132 -53.4%
Normalized EBITDA 520 2 -17 -119 386 -22.7%

Normalized EBITDA margin 23.6% 17.5% -615 bp

Asia Pacific Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 38 299 0 0 38 38 337 0.1%
Revenue 1 034 0 -99 84 1 019 8.1%

Cost of sales -526 1 35 -64 -555 -12.2%
Gross profit 508 1 -64 19 464 3.8%

Distribution expenses -68 0 9 -8 -67 -12.2%
Sales and marketing expenses -218 0 17 -27 -227 -12.3%
Administrative expenses -62 -2 2 -6 -68 -9.6%
Other operating income/expenses 2 0 -2 17 18 824.1%
Normalized EBIT 162 -2 -37 -4 119 -2.7%
Normalized EBITDA 265 -2 -42 11 232 4.3%

Normalized EBITDA margin 25.7% 22.8% -90 bp

Global Export and Holding

Companies

Pro forma

FY07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

FY08 Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 4 765 68 0 -167 4 666 -3.4%
Revenue 524 1 21 -41 505 -7.8%

Cost of sales -418 -6 -21 23 -423 5.5%
Gross profit 105 -5 0 -19 82 -16.4%

Distribution expenses -50 0 0 7 -44 13.5%
Sales and marketing expenses -71 -9 -2 3 -79 4.2%
Administrative expenses -186 5 -1 39 -143 21.6%
Other operating income/expenses 270 0 0 53 323 19.8%
Normalized EBIT 67 -8 -4 85 140 119.5%
Normalized EBITDA 106 4 -2 94 201 85.8%

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 20 / 24

InBev Worldwide Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 87 358 -396 0 -1 539 85 424 -1.8%
Revenue 5 027 -15 26 209 5 247 4.2%

Cost of sales -2 342 0 -59 -136 -2 536 -5.8%
Gross profit 2 685 -14 -33 73 2 711 2.7%

Distribution expenses -516 2 12 -43 -544 -8.4%
Sales and marketing expenses -653 3 -4 -60 -713 -9.2%
Administrative expenses -394 78 -7 15 -307 4.9%
Other operating income/expenses 83 0 -2 30 111 37.3%
Normalized EBIT 1 206 70 -33 15 1 258 1.2%
Normalized EBITDA 1 566 90 -26 89 1 720 5.3%

Normalized EBITDA margin 31.2% 32.8% 45 bp

North America Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 16 321 0 0 670 16 990 4.1%
Revenue 1 263 0 136 159 1 559 12.6%

Cost of sales -656 6 -87 -64 -801 -9.9%
Gross profit 607 6 50 95 758 15.4%

Distribution expenses -130 0 -3 -3 -135 -1.9%
Sales and marketing expenses -148 -2 -16 -2 -168 -1.5%
Administrative expenses -155 80 -12 28 -59 40.8%
Other operating income/expenses 11 0 0 -21 -9 -191.0%
Normalized EBIT 186 84 20 97 386 34.4%
Normalized EBITDA 272 90 29 106 497 28.8%

Normalized EBITDA margin 21.5% 31.9% 504 bp

Latin America - North Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 31 344 -369 0 -477 30 498 -1.5%
Revenue 1 549 -10 -118 45 1 466 2.9%

Cost of sales -501 3 38 -31 -491 -6.2%
Gross profit 1 049 -7 -81 14 975 1.3%

Distribution expenses -159 2 11 -35 -181 -22.3%
Sales and marketing expenses -142 2 11 -26 -155 -18.8%
Administrative expenses -63 2 6 -17 -71 -27.9%
Other operating income/expenses 45 0 -3 6 49 14.1%
Normalized EBIT 730 0 -55 -58 616 -7.9%
Normalized EBITDA 799 0 -61 -21 718 -2.6%

Normalized EBITDA margin 51.6% 48.9% -277 bp

Latin America - South Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 9 832 0 0 732 10 565 7.4%
Revenue 322 0 33 91 446 28.4%

Cost of sales -128 0 -12 -37 -177 -29.1%
Gross profit 194 0 21 54 269 27.9%

Distribution expenses -26 0 -2 -5 -33 -19.1%
Sales and marketing expenses -30 0 -3 -6 -38 -19.9%
Administrative expenses -11 0 -1 -5 -17 -43.6%
Other operating income/expenses -5 0 0 13 7 244.8%
Normalized EBIT 121 0 16 51 188 42.2%
Normalized EBITDA 142 0 18 54 214 38.4%

Normalized EBITDA margin 44.1% 48.0% 343 bp

Annex 2 - 4Q08 segment information (million euro)

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 21 / 24

Western Europe Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 9 135 -26 0 -857 8 252 -9.4%
Revenue 876 -4 -43 -59 770 -6.7%

Cost of sales -417 0 29 6 -381 1.5%
Gross profit 459 -4 -14 -52 389 -11.4%

Distribution expenses -95 1 5 -8 -97 -8.2%
Sales and marketing expenses -149 3 6 2 -139 1.2%
Administrative expenses -58 -3 1 3 -58 4.8%
Other operating income/expenses -23 0 -1 17 -7 70.4%
Normalized EBIT 134 -4 -3 -38 89 -29.2%
Normalized EBITDA 207 -1 -6 -39 160 -19.3%

Normalized EBITDA margin 23.6% 20.8% -313 bp

Central and Eastern Europe Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 10 645 0 0 -1 224 9 421 -11.5%
Revenue 478 0 -6 0 472 0.0%

Cost of sales -255 0 5 -25 -275 -9.9%
Gross profit 222 0 -1 -26 196 -11.5%

Distribution expenses -67 0 0 4 -63 5.3%
Sales and marketing expenses -90 0 1 -19 -108 -21.5%
Administrative expenses -32 1 0 -2 -33 -5.7%
Other operating income/expenses 6 0 0 -16 -10 -261.9%
Normalized EBIT 38 1 2 -60 -19 -151.5%
Normalized EBITDA 100 1 1 -44 57 -44.0%

Normalized EBITDA margin 20.9% 12.2% -930 bp

Asia Pacific Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 9 046 0 0 -294 8 752 -3.3%
Revenue 248 0 -3 20 265 8.0%

Cost of sales -139 1 -7 -17 -162 -12.4%
Gross profit 109 1 -9 3 103 2.5%

Distribution expenses -15 0 2 -3 -16 -19.2%
Sales and marketing expenses -58 0 -1 -5 -64 -8.9%
Administrative expenses -16 -2 -1 -2 -21 -15.6%
Other operating income/expenses 4 0 0 6 10 124.4%
Normalized EBIT 25 -1 -10 -2 12 -8.4%
Normalized EBITDA 53 -2 -7 8 51 14.7%

Normalized EBITDA margin 21.3% 19.3% 135 bp

Global Export and Holding

Companies

Pro forma

4Q07

Scope Currency

translation

Organic

growth

4Q08   Organic

growth
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 1 035 0 0 -89 946 -8.6%
Revenue 291 -2 26 -47 269 -16.3%

Cost of sales -246 -9 -26 33 -248 13.4%
Gross profit 45 -11 0 -15 20 -31.3%

Distribution expenses -24 0 -1 6 -18 27.1%
Sales and marketing expenses -35 0 -3 -2 -40 -6.3%
Administrative expenses -59 1 -1 10 -48 17.5%
Other operating income/expenses 44 0 2 25 71 57.9%
Normalized EBIT -28 -10 -2 25 -15 94.2%
Normalized EBITDA -6 2 0 26 22 670.8%

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 22 / 24

InBev Worldwide Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 94 523 106 399 112 257 102 934 416 113
Revenue 8 850 10 452 10 893 8 963 39 158

Cost of sales -4 461 -5 161 -5 293 -4 527 -19 443
Gross profit 4 388 5 291 5 599 4 436 19 715

Distribution expenses -810 -903 -922 -818 -3 454
Sales and marketing expenses -1 233 -1 494 -1 448 -1 189 -5 364
Administrative expenses -598 -579 -573 -520 -2 270
Other operating income/expenses 90 129 134 143 496
Normalized EBIT 1 838 2 444 2 789 2 051 9 122
Normalized EBITDA 2 531 3 178 3 553 2 805 12 067

Normalized EBITDA margin 28.6% 30.4% 32.6% 31.3% 30.8%

North America Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 33 649 36 872 38 085 31 952 140 558
Revenue 3 627 4 115 4 232 3 597 15 571

Cost of sales -1 818 -2 093 -2 177 -1 860 -7 948
Gross profit 1 809 2 022 2 055 1 736 7 623

Distribution expenses -274 -297 -297 -260 -1 128
Sales and marketing expenses -430 -488 -480 -397 -1 794
Administrative expenses -230 -230 -232 -177 -869
Other operating income/expenses -16 -17 2 -31 -62
Normalized EBIT 859 990 1 049 872 3 769
Normalized EBITDA 1 084 1 224 1 278 1 111 4 697

Normalized EBITDA margin 29.9% 29.8% 30.2% 30.9% 30.2%

Latin America - North Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 24 374 22 870 23 777 30 498 101 519
Revenue 1 903 1 827 1 960 1 973 7 664

Cost of sales -654 -647 -674 -659 -2 634
Gross profit 1 249 1 180 1 287 1 315 5 031

Distribution expenses -219 -218 -234 -245 -916
Sales and marketing expenses -207 -208 -215 -208 -838
Administrative expenses -112 -111 -101 -94 -418
Other operating income/expenses 46 55 39 68 208
Normalized EBIT 757 698 776 835 3 067
Normalized EBITDA 863 810 895 973 3 540

Normalized EBITDA margin 45.3% 44.3% 45.6% 49.3% 46.2%

Latin America - South Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08

Total volumes (thousand Hls) 9 178 6 610 7 345 10 565 33 698
Revenue 459 353 426 617 1 855

Cost of sales -184 -161 -194 -244 -782
Gross profit 275 192 232 374 1 073

Distribution expenses -36 -29 -35 -45 -145
Sales and marketing expenses -47 -44 -48 -52 -191
Administrative expenses -13 -16 -20 -24 -72
Other operating income/expenses 6 -1 -5 11 11
Normalized EBIT 186 102 124 264 676
Normalized EBITDA 217 134 157 299 808

Normalized EBITDA margin 47.3% 38.0% 37.0% 48.5% 43.5%

Annex 3 - Full Year 2008 pro-forma segment information (million USD)

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 23 / 24

Western Europe Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08

Total volumes (thousand Hls) 7 509 9 846 9 179 8 436 34 969
Revenue 1 076 1 472 1 382 1 037 4 967

Cost of sales -549 -661 -625 -519 -2 354
Gross profit 527 811 758 518 2 613

Distribution expenses -150 -173 -163 -130 -615
Sales and marketing expenses -244 -299 -273 -186 -1 001
Administrative expenses -94 -94 -84 -76 -348
Other operating income/expenses -38 -63 -37 -6 -143
Normalized EBIT 1 182 202 120 505
Normalized EBITDA 121 312 327 216 976

Normalized EBITDA margin 11.2% 21.2% 23.6% 20.8% 19.6%

Central and Eastern Europe Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08

Total volumes (thousand Hls) 8 308 14 113 14 300 9 421 46 142
Revenue 547 1 028 1 085 606 3 267

Cost of sales -303 -495 -533 -362 -1 693
Gross profit 244 533 552 245 1 573

Distribution expenses -83 -120 -124 -83 -410
Sales and marketing expenses -127 -201 -189 -143 -660
Administrative expenses -46 -34 -52 -44 -176
Other operating income/expenses -24 -53 -45 -11 -132
Normalized EBIT -36 125 142 -36 196
Normalized EBITDA 40 215 248 68 571

Normalized EBITDA margin 7.3% 20.9% 22.8% 11.2% 17.5%

Asia Pacific Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08

Total volumes (thousand Hls) 10 905 15 313 18 808 11 411 56 438
Revenue 486 604 731 464 2 285

Cost of sales -266 -322 -390 -281 -1 258
Gross profit 221 282 342 183 1 027

Distribution expenses -22 -28 -33 -22 -105
Sales and marketing expenses -128 -160 -170 -131 -589
Administrative expenses -26 -29 -31 -30 -116
Other operating income/expenses -1 0 13 14 26
Normalized EBIT 44 64 121 13 243
Normalized EBITDA 94 116 175 68 452

Normalized EBITDA margin 19.2% 19.2% 24.0% 14.6% 19.8%

Global Export and Holding

Companies

Pro forma

Q1 08

Pro forma

Q2 08

Pro forma

Q3 08

Pro forma

Q4 08

Pro forma

FY 08
Total volumes (thousand Hls) 600 773 763 652 2 788
Revenue 750 1 053 1 076 669 3 548

Cost of sales -687 -782 -701 -603 -2 774
Gross profit 63 271 375 66 774

Distribution expenses -27 -37 -37 -34 -135
Sales and marketing expenses -49 -94 -74 -74 -289
Administrative expenses -77 -66 -54 -75 -271
Other operating income/expenses 117 207 166 98 589
Normalized EBIT 27 281 376 -18 667
Normalized EBITDA 113 367 473 71 1 024

Annex 3 - Full Year 2008 pro-forma segment information (million USD)

Brussels, 05 March 2009 – 24 / 24

Annex 4

Reconciliation between Brazilian GAAP and IFRS figures for
Latin America for the year ended 31 December 2008

EBIT Latin America under Brazilian GAAP
(Brazil + HILA, as published in the YTD Segment financial information of AmBev’s 4Q08 press